Recruitment of Faculty. -Appointment order - Issued - Reg.

Ref: Your interview with us held on09.0g.2022

In response to the interview held 08.08.2022, we are pleased to appoint you as
Assistant Professor in the Department Civil Engineering on a consolidated salary of
Rs.19000/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand only) per month. You will be on probation for a
period of twelve months starting from the date of your joining in this College. your
appointment will be confirmed on regular scale of pay after successful completion of your'
probation period. You will be governed by the rules and regulations of this.oll.g.

[...]

Recruitment of FacultSz -Appointment Order - Issued - Reg.

Ref: Your interview with us held on 14.08.2023

ln response to the interview held 14.08.2023, we are pleased to appoint you as

Professor in the Department Electronics and Communication Engineering on a
oonsolidated salary of Rs.28300/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand three hundred only) per
month" You will be on probation for a period of twelve months starting from the date of your
joining in this College. Your appointment will be confirmed on regular scale of pay after
successful completion of your probation period. You will be governed by the rules and

[...]

Recruitment of Faculty -Appointment order - Issued - Reg.

Ref: Your interview with us held on 20.08.2018

In response to the interview held 20.08.2018, we are pleased to appoint you as

Assistant Professor in the Department Electronics and Communication Engineering on a

consolidated salary of Rs.17100/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand hundred only) per month.

you will be on probation for a period of twelve months starting from the date of your joining

in this College. Your appointment will be confirmed on regular scale of pay after successful

completion of your probation period. You will be govemed by the rules and regulations of

[...]

Recruitment of Faculty -Appointment Order - lssued - Reg'

Ref: Your interview with us held on22.08.2023

In response to the interview held 22.08.2023, we are pleased to appoint you as

Assistant Professor in the Department Electronics and Communication Engineering on a

consolidated salary of Rs.17100! (Rupees Seventeen Thousand hundred only) per month.

You will be on probation for a period of twelve months starting from the date of your joining

in this College. Your appointment will be confirmed on regular scale of pay after successful

completion of your probation period. You will be governed by the rules and regulations of

[...]

Recruitment of Faculty *Appointment Order - Issued * Reg.

Ref: Your interview with us held on 01.08.2018

In response to the interview held 01.08.2018, we are pleased to appoint you as
Assistant Professor in the Department Electrical and Electronics Engineering on a
consolidated salary of Rs.18000/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand only) per month. You will be
on probation for a period of twelve months starting from the date of your joining in this
College. Your appointment will be confirmed on regular scale of pay after successful
completion of your probation period. You will be governed by the rules and regulations of

[...]

Recruitment of Facurty - Appointment order - Issued - Reg.

Ref: Your interview with us held on01.0g.2022

In response to the interview held 01.08.2022, we are pleased to appoint you asAssistant Professor in the Department Electrical and Electronics Engineering on a
consolidated salary of Rs.17800/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Eight hundred only) per
month' You will be on probation for a period of twelve months starting from the date of yourjoining in this college. Your appointment will be confirmed on regular scale of pay afrer
successful completion of your probation period. You will be govemed by the rules andregulations of this college from the date of joining in this Institution.

[...]

Recruitment of Faculty -Appointment Order - Issued - Reg.

Ref: Your interview with us held on 14.08.2023

In response to the interview held 14.08.2023, we are pleased to appoint you as

Professor in the Department S&H-Physics on a consolidated salary of Rs.24800/- (Rupees

TWenty four Thousand eight hundred only) per month. You will be on probation for a period

of twelve months starting from the d6-'gf your joining in this College. Your appointment will
be confirmed on regular scale of Raffier successful completion of your probation period"

You will be governed by the rules and regulations of this college from the date ofjoining in